
13ème Grand Prix historique du Pas de Calais
Croix en Ternoix 2021

VMA CLASSIC/POST CLASSIC
Essais Séance 1
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No 8 ZANESE ENRICO (Rg=14)

Pass 14 1:35.866

Pass 27 2:53.382 1 1:17.516 *

Pass 41 4:08.021 2 1:14.639 *

Pass 54 5:21.835 3 1:13.814 *

Pass 69 6:37.839 4 1:16.004

Pass 86 7:53.635 5 1:15.796

Pass 100 9:07.920 6 1:14.285

In 115 10:46.128 7 1:38.208

No 10 ROUANET VINCENT (Rg=13)

Pass 9 1:29.286

Pass 26 2:46.795 1 1:17.509 *

Pass 40 4:00.143 2 1:13.348 *

Pass 53 5:11.447 3 1:11.304 *

Pass 67 6:22.859 4 1:11.412

Pass 81 7:33.680 5 1:10.821 *

Pass 94 8:44.261 6 1:10.581 *

Pass 106 9:55.961 7 1:11.700

Pass 122 11:07.848 8 1:11.887

Pass 133 12:18.126 9 1:10.278 *

Pass 142 13:30.657 10 1:12.531

Pass 153 14:41.143 11 1:10.486

Pass 160 15:51.626 12 1:10.483

Pass 166 17:01.766 13 1:10.140 *

Pass 173 18:12.247 14 1:10.481

In 176 19:34.761 15 1:22.514

No 18 RUIZ ROGER (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:12.827

Pass 16 2:16.873 1 1:04.046 **

Pass 30 3:20.156 2 1:03.283 **

Pass 42 4:24.404 3 1:04.248

Pass 55 5:28.574 4 1:04.170

Pass 68 6:34.030 5 1:05.456

In 84 7:50.966 6 1:16.936

No 32 BLANC QUENTIN (Rg=4)

Pass 111 10:25.577

Pass 124 11:30.580 1 1:05.003 *

In 136 12:42.252 2 1:11.672

Pass 150 14:31.135 3 1:48.883

Pass 158 15:35.511 4 1:04.376 *

Pass 165 16:39.586 5 1:04.075 *

Pass 171 17:44.218 6 1:04.632

Pass 175 18:48.381 7 1:04.163

In 179 20:09.770 8 1:21.389

No 37 GRUT GILLES (Rg=12)

Pass 10 1:29.479

Pass 22 2:42.901 1 1:13.422 *

Pass 35 3:52.674 2 1:09.773 *

Pass 48 5:01.906 3 1:09.232 *

Pass 62 6:10.737 4 1:08.831 *

Pass 79 7:20.734 5 1:09.997

Pass 92 8:30.184 6 1:09.450

Pass 104 9:39.842 7 1:09.658

Pass 116 10:49.250 8 1:09.408

Pass 128 11:58.476 9 1:09.226

Pass 143 13:33.526 10 1:35.050

In 154 14:51.766 11 1:18.240

No 43 LEVEQUE THEO (Rg=10)

Pass 11 1:31.483

Pass 23 2:44.011 1 1:12.528 *

Pass 36 3:53.552 2 1:09.541 *

Pass 49 5:02.406 3 1:08.854 *

Pass 63 6:11.125 4 1:08.719 *

Pass 76 7:18.392 5 1:07.267 *

Pass 90 8:25.986 6 1:07.594

Pass 103 9:33.813 7 1:07.827

In 118 10:52.167 8 1:18.354

Pass 135 12:39.365 9 1:47.198

Pass 146 13:48.046 10 1:08.681

Pass 155 14:56.895 11 1:08.849

Pass 162 16:05.302 12 1:08.407

In 169 17:27.242 13 1:21.940

No 44 LEBRETON JEREMY (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:19.599

Pass 18 2:26.470 1 1:06.871 *

Pass 31 3:31.623 2 1:05.153 *

Pass 45 4:36.926 3 1:05.303

Pass 59 5:43.781 4 1:06.855

Pass 73 6:49.296 5 1:05.515

Pass 87 7:54.387 6 1:05.091 *

In 98 9:03.408 7 1:09.021

Pass 114 10:40.418 8 1:37.010

In 127 11:55.346 9 1:14.928

No 78 TANGUY DIDIER (Rg=8)

Pass 4 1:18.737

Pass 17 2:26.341 1 1:07.604 *

Pass 33 3:33.677 2 1:07.336 *

Pass 47 4:40.589 3 1:06.912 *

Pass 60 5:47.333 4 1:06.744 *

Pass 74 6:53.507 5 1:06.174 *
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No 78 TANGUY DIDIER (Rg=8)

Pass 88 8:00.325 6 1:06.818

Pass 99 9:07.612 7 1:07.287

Pass 110 10:13.694 8 1:06.082 *

Pass 123 11:19.500 9 1:05.806 *

Pass 134 12:26.039 10 1:06.539

Pass 144 13:33.591 11 1:07.552

Pass 152 14:40.874 12 1:07.283

Pass 161 15:59.313 13 1:18.439

In 168 17:25.561 14 1:26.248

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE (Rg=11)

Pass 8 1:28.753

Pass 21 2:42.561 1 1:13.808 *

Pass 37 3:54.343 2 1:11.782 *

Pass 50 5:03.944 3 1:09.601 *

Pass 66 6:13.414 4 1:09.470 *

Pass 80 7:21.910 5 1:08.496 *

Pass 93 8:30.518 6 1:08.608

Pass 105 9:40.324 7 1:09.806

Pass 117 10:49.632 8 1:09.308

Pass 129 11:58.776 9 1:09.144

Pass 139 13:07.520 10 1:08.744

Pass 148 14:16.247 11 1:08.727

Pass 157 15:25.755 12 1:09.508

Pass 164 16:34.550 13 1:08.795

In 172 17:52.907 14 1:18.357

No 111 CHARLES JEAN JACQUES (Rg=9)

Pass 13 1:32.973

Pass 25 2:44.416 1 1:11.443 *

Pass 38 3:54.913 2 1:10.497 *

Pass 51 5:04.332 3 1:09.419 *

Pass 64 6:11.696 4 1:07.364 *

Pass 78 7:19.993 5 1:08.297

Pass 91 8:26.441 6 1:06.448 *

Pass 102 9:32.650 7 1:06.209 *

Pass 113 10:39.667 8 1:07.017

Pass 126 11:46.199 9 1:06.532

Pass 138 12:53.779 10 1:07.580

In 149 14:27.165 11 1:33.386

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE (Rg=5)

Pass 12 1:31.509

Pass 24 2:44.134 1 1:12.625 *

Pass 39 3:55.470 2 1:11.336 *

Pass 52 5:06.286 3 1:10.816 *

Pass 65 6:12.139 4 1:05.853 *

Pass 77 7:18.541 5 1:06.402

Pass 89 8:22.803 6 1:04.262 *

Pass 101 9:27.489 7 1:04.686

Pass 112 10:32.075 8 1:04.586

Pass 125 11:36.331 9 1:04.256 *

Pass 137 12:42.363 10 1:06.032

No 114 BEDON FABIEN (Rg=1)

Pass 7 1:23.430

Pass 20 2:30.455 1 1:07.025 *

Pass 34 3:34.549 2 1:04.094 *

Pass 46 4:38.598 3 1:04.049 *

Pass 58 5:42.730 4 1:04.132

Pass 72 6:46.821 5 1:04.091

Pass 85 7:51.093 6 1:04.272

Pass 97 8:55.845 7 1:04.752

Pass 107 9:59.525 8 1:03.680 *

Pass 119 11:03.643 9 1:04.118

Pass 130 12:07.621 10 1:03.978

Pass 140 13:11.544 11 1:03.923

Pass 147 14:16.115 12 1:04.571

Pass 156 15:20.595 13 1:04.480

Pass 163 16:24.468 14 1:03.873

Pass 170 17:28.223 15 1:03.755

Pass 174 18:31.476 16 1:03.253 **

Pass 177 19:35.448 17 1:03.972

Pass 180 20:39.055 18 1:03.607

No 151 PYBAROT JACQUES (Rg=7)

Pass 15 1:35.985

In 28 3:00.675 1 1:24.690

Pass 43 4:28.272 2 1:27.597 *

Pass 56 5:35.311 3 1:07.039 *

Pass 70 6:41.767 4 1:06.456 *

Pass 82 7:48.557 5 1:06.790

Pass 95 8:55.191 6 1:06.634

Pass 109 10:01.443 7 1:06.252 *

Pass 121 11:07.234 8 1:05.791 *

Pass 132 12:12.879 9 1:05.645 *

Pass 141 13:29.338 10 1:16.459

Pass 151 14:36.683 11 1:07.345

Pass 159 15:42.743 12 1:06.060

In 167 17:05.847 13 1:23.104

No 350 GRIFFE DANIEL (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:19.771

Pass 19 2:26.974 1 1:07.203 *

Pass 32 3:32.278 2 1:05.304 *

Pass 44 4:36.822 3 1:04.544 *

Pass 57 5:41.555 4 1:04.733

Pass 71 6:45.684 5 1:04.129 *

Pass 83 7:50.235 6 1:04.551

Pass 96 8:55.431 7 1:05.196

Pass 108 10:00.250 8 1:04.819

Pass 120 11:04.565 9 1:04.315

Pass 131 12:08.625 10 1:04.060 *
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No 350 GRIFFE DANIEL (Rg=3)

In 145 13:40.790 11 1:32.165


